School Buses to Teesdale School (4007)

as at September 2025

Contract Number: 3042

Stop Time
Middleton in Teesdale:
Market Place 08:05
East End 08:06
Eggleston:
Three Tuns 08:11
B7278 (non-stop)
School Arrive: 08:30

Contract Number: 3044

Stop Time
Langdon Beck:
Hotel 07:52
Syke Foot 07:53
Forest in Teesdale:
School 07:55
Ettersgill Lane End 07:57
Bowlees:
Kiosk 08:00
Newbiggin:
Village Hall 08:01
Cassell Bank 08:02
Stacks Lane Junction with Alston Road 08:04
Middleton in Teesdale:
Market Place 08:07
Whitegates House 08:09
Egglesburn Lane End 08:10
Folly Top 08:14
Bail Hill/Parrick House Farm Lane End 08:18
High Park Wall Farm Lane End 08:20
School Arrive: 08:30

Contract Number: 3047A

Stop Time

Bowes:

West End Turning Circle 08:10

Town End 08:12

High Barn / Milestone House (A67) 08:15

Boldron:

West Rood Farm Lane End 08:18

George & Dragon 08:20

School Arrive: 08:30




Contract Number: 3048A

Stop Time
Ingleton:
Gainford Road End 08:00
Black Horse 08:01
Hilton Road End 08:02
Hilton:
Village 08:04
Sun Inn, Hilton Lane End 08:07
Road End — A688, Wackerfield 08:08
Whorlton:
Crossroads 08:17
Cottages 08:19
East Shaws:
Farm 08:21
Westwick:
Post Box 08:23
School Arrive: 08:30

Contract Number: 3177A

Stop Time
Hamsterley Village:
Prospect House 07:42
Cross Keys 07:43
Post Box 07:44
Hollin Hill 07:45
Morley:
Nettlebed Lane 07:47
High Lands:
Crossroads 07:56
Brasses Houses, Lands Road 07:57
Southside:
Moorfield 07:59
Butterknowle:
Village Hall 08:02
East End — The Slack 08:03
Copley Lane 08:05
Grewburn Lane End 08:07
Copley:
Village Hall 08:08
Lane Head:
Farm Lane End 08:10
Woodland:
Middleton Road 08:13
Kinninvie 08:19
Marwood Green, Billy Lane 08:21
Stainton Village west end 08:24
School Arrive: 08:30




Contract Number: 3195A

Stop Time

Cotherstone:

Doe Park Farm 08:07
Fox & Hounds 08:09
Red Lion 08:11
Marwood View 08:13
The Close 08:15
Lartington:

Clock Tower 08:18
Old School House 08:20
School Arrive: 08:30




